

Government of West Bengal Department of Health & Family Welfare Office of the Block Medical Officer of Health & Secretary Block Health & Family Welfare Samiti Barasat-I Block, Chhotojagulia BPHC Redg No. S/1L/21931 of 2004-2005 Email: chhotojaguliabphc@rediffmail.com



Memo No: CHHOTO/BH&FWS/12/2021 Date: 16-01-21

ORDER

In pursuance of the forthcoming COVID vaccination under Barasat-I Block, the following staff has been designated to perform different task during vaccination according to their job designation mentioned below-

Session Site Team For Covid Vaccination-2021

Sl. No	Job Designation	Name of the Staff		Designation
1	Over All In-charge	1	Mahuya Bhattarjee	PHN
		2	Krishna Jana	HSF
2	Vaccination Officer 1	1	Shampa Mondal	ANM
		2	Bandana Nayek	СНО
		3	Pranita Ghosh	СНО
		4	Gitanjali Debnath	HAF
3	Vaccination Officer 2	1	Sankar Jaiswal	Exe. Astt.
		2	Suman Roy	Exe. Astt.
		3	Swagata Dutta	СНО
		4	Papiya Dhar	HAF
		5	Nandi Gupta Parua	BAF
4	Vaccination Officer 3	1	Shilpi Roy	2 nd ANM
		2	Khadija Khatun	2 nd ANM
		3	Karabi Sarkar	BAF
5	Vaccination Officer 4	1	Indrani Das	2 nd ANM
		2	Champa Khan	LC
6	Vaccination Officer for only vaccination	1	Arpana Sarkar	HAF
		2	Monami Ghosh	HAF
		3	Archana Chakraborty	HAF
		4	Tanuja Islam	2 nd ANM
7	Team management-	1	Sulekha Saila	HSF
		2	Iti Saha	HSF
8	Cold Chain Management-	1	Shyamali Maity	HSF
		2	Doli Ghosh	HSF
9	Crowed Management by the help of 2 police Person & ASHA	1	Rupa Ghosh	ASHA
		2	Basanti Das	ASHA
10	Support Staff	1	Maniuar Jaman (under Vaccinating Officer-2)	BSK
		2	Mun Halder (under Vaccinating Officer-2)	BSK
		3	Md. Saifuddin (under Vaccinating Officer-4)	BSK
		4	Barun Ghosh (under Vaccinating Officer-1& 2)	GDA

Labycsachi Rom

Block Medical Officer of Health & Secretary Block Health & Family Welfare Samiti, Barasat-I Block, Chhotojagulia BPHC, North 24 Parganas



Government of West Bengal Department of Health & Family Welfare Office of the Block Medical Officer of Health & Secretary Block Health & Family Welfare Samiti Barasat-I Block, Chhotojagulia BPHC Redg No. S/1L/21931 of 2004-2005 Email: chhotojaguliabphc@rediffmail.com



Memo No: CHHOTO/BH&FWS/12/2021/1(9) Date: 16-01-21

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to-

- 1. The District Magistrate, North 24 Parganas.
- 2. The CMOH, North 24 Parganas.
- 3. The Dy CMOH-I/II/III, DMCHO, DPHNO, DTO, ZLO, North 24 Parganas.
- 4. The ACMOH, Barasat Sub-Division, North 24 Parganas.
- 5. The BDO, Barasat-I Block, North 24 Parganas.
- 6. The Swasthya Karmadhakshya, Barasat-I Block, North 24 Parganas.
- 7. The Prodhans, All G.P, Barasat-I Block, North 24 Parganas.
- 8. Sri/Smt.....
- 9. Office Copy.

Block Medical Officer of Health & Secretary Block Health & Family Welfare Samiti, Barasat-I Block, Chhotojagulia BPHC,

Labyesachi Ron

North 24 Parganas